Change Order-BPW Report

Creation Date: |Jan 21, 2025

Aldermanic District: 16

Project Title: [9326-Door Creek Park Shelter-FM-CONS

Project Number: (14334 |
Submitted By:

Contract Number: |BID_1 4|

Maria Delestre, City of Madison Engineering - Facilities Management

Processing Change Order No. |PCO-008 Contractor: |C. G. Schmidt, Inc.
Change Order No: [CO-008 433 West Washington Avenue
Madison Wisconsin, 53703
Change Order Type: Schedule Change Explanation (if applicable):
O Street O TE-Electrical
O Sewer-Sanitary O Parks
O Sewer-Storm Facilities
O Water
Justification:
2 9
T . B ] 3
g |28 gt |y
— () Q
= £12 |5 3|5 s |z BB
d S|z g|g ol 2 1S g|s
2 2|2 5|8 3 2498 3|0 . ) ) .
> = = g A g 2 «®W Yo cle *Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit pricq
] £ = = (<)) "
Item No. and Name 3 § 8 % 3 % £ E’(E’ ?§ = 2 Time Ext Acct. No. N/B* |Total
< 8|8 ®|li Y5 D& 45 2|ao Required?
COR-037 Contractual Completion Amendment O O O O O No Cont Ext 14334—5;—01:5)(; N $2,276.54

BPW Approval Date
(if applicable):

01/29/25

Value current as of:|Value:

1/21/25 8:37 AM
1/21/25 8:37 AM

1/21/25 8:37 AM
1/21/25 8:37 AM

Change Order Type
Under $20k?
O over $20k?
[J oOver Contingency?
[ Time Ext Requested?

Net Change Order

The Original Contract Total

Sum of previous Approved Change Orders

The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be

Total Project Contingency
Remaining Contingency prior to this change order
Remaining Contingency after this change order

% of Original
0.07%

2.36%
102.42%

8.00%

$2,276.54
$3,500,461.00
$82,493.44
$3,585,230.98

$280,036.88
$197,543.44
$195,266.90

1/21/25 8:37 AM

1/21/25 8:37 AM

This Contract completion type is:

Original Completion Date

Completion date by previous change order

Contract completion date as a result of this change order

Completion Date

05/30/25




